Position

School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Department

Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology

Total Wages

$122,098
$122,098
$122,098
$120,337
$120,104
$119,276
$118,358
$118,278
$117,281
$116,811
$116,166
$115,825
$115,770
$114,086
$112,789
$112,629
$112,119
$112,119
$112,119
$112,119
$112,119
$112,119
$112,119
$112,119
$112,119
$112,119
$112,119
$112,119
$112,119
$112,119

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,379
$38,215
$36,379
$23,485
$24,052
$31,816
$16,415
$25,991
$30,257
$23,537
$35,474
$23,450
$44,179
$23,892
$36,402
$35,029
$23,656
$36,868
$23,656
$29,560
$36,868
$23,189
$26,080
$27,448
$35,032
$29,560
$36,868
$29,051
$22,960
$35,032



School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology

$112,119
$111,360
$110,444
$110,200
$109,970
$109,907
$109,862
$109,324
$109,140
$108,823
$108,782
$108,388
$107,695
$107,695
$107,695
$107,695
$107,695
$107,695
$107,695
$107,695
$107,695
$107,695
$107,695
$107,695
$107,695
$107,695
$107,695
$107,695
$107,695
$107,589
$107,431
$107,413

$36,868
$23,519
$22,199
$29,126
$30,625
$22,682
$29,235
$36,418
$34,123
$36,433
$36,433
$36,332
$36,270
$23,058
$34,434
$36,270
$23,058
$35,761
$34,434
$25,482
$36,270
$36,270
$23,058
$22,362
$36,270
$28,962
$46,914
$23,659
$23,058
$35,549
$25,449
$34,399



School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist

Senior School Psychologist

School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology

$107,117
$105,858
$105,293
$104,956
$104,920
$104,920
$104,920
$104,920
$104,920
$104,920
$104,816
$104,071
$103,222
$103,222
$102,956
$102,782
$101,981
$101,640
$101,564
$101,258
$100,982
$100,982
$100,982
$100,982
$100,945

$99,891

$99,891

$99,595

$99,475

$99,457

$98,305

$98,233

$36,172
$22,711
$21,545
$15,212
$31,207
$33,550
$22,683
$35,895
$26,475
$37,159
$28,380
$25,221
$26,262
$21,265
$28,340
$45,567
$21,077
$33,593
$33,637
$33,058
$35,364
$36,984
$34,855
$29,272
$33,578
$26,617
$35,231
$41,993
$21,880
$21,239
$29,050
$21,115



School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology

$96,797
$96,278
$96,278
$95,957
$95,820
$95,439
$93,606
$93,606
$92,589
$91,407
$91,078
$90,549
$88,810
$86,422
$86,156
$85,791
$84,960
$84,309
$84,188
$83,936
$83,936
$82,578
$80,605
$80,023
$77,349
$76,568
$76,347
$75,738
$74,372
$70,997
$70,850
$66,718

$34,752
$27,257
$21,353
$21,501
$34,776
$33,812
$26,483
$27,073
$38,449
$32,328
$28,055
$12,245
$41,768
$33,297
$31,525
$13,135
$20,075

$9,721
$39,744
$31,226
$33,062
$12,203
$32,406
$13,281
$30,348
$20,340
$31,947
$31,977
$30,718
$29,347
$38,193
$41,157



School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist

Senior School Psychologist

School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
Visiting Psychologist
Visiting Psychologist
School Psychologist
Visiting Psychologist
Professional Expert

Visiting Psychologist
School Psychologist

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology

$64,849
$62,873
$62,713
$61,762
$61,066
$61,049
$60,938
$60,808
$60,224
$58,924
$58,896
$58,821
$55,935
$53,848
$48,463
$45,644
$44,848
$44,755
$43,385
$41,968
$41,968
$40,995
$38,824
$38,059
$33,762
$32,715
$32,505
$27,442
$27,249
$25,785
$21,781
$15,315

$41,577
$8,492
$12,716
$19,704
$29,849
$12,371
$29,974
$17,114
$26,998
$29,684
$24,341
$36,571
$30,392
$19,810
$11,422
$28,255
$15,703
$25,302
$6,608
$12,574
$11,346
$27,216
$12,085
$8,046
$4,520
$4,085
$4,390
$22,874
$3,428
$5,226
$1,155
$2,636



Professional Expert
Visiting Psychologist
Professional Expert
Professional Expert
Professional Expert
Professional Expert
Visiting Psychologist
Visiting Psychologist
School Psychologist

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology

$14,379
$10,336
$3,825
$2,760
$2,520
$2,415
$2,295
$1,540
$266

$0
$1,492
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$815



