Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$122,098	\$36,379
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$122,098	\$38,215
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$122,098	\$36,379
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$120,337	\$23,485
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$120,104	\$24,052
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$119,276	\$31,816
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$118,358	\$16,415
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$118,278	\$25,991
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$117,281	\$30,257
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$116,811	\$23,537
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$116,166	\$35,474
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$115,825	\$23,450
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$115,770	\$44,179
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$114,086	\$23,892
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$112,789	\$36,402
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$112,629	\$35,029
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$112,119	\$23,656
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$112,119	\$36,868
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$112,119	\$23,656
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$112,119	\$29,560
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$112,119	\$36,868
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$112,119	\$23,189
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$112,119	\$26,080
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$112,119	\$27,448
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$112,119	\$35,032
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$112,119	\$29,560
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$112,119	\$36,868
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$112,119	\$29,051
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$112,119	\$22,960
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$112,119	\$35,032

School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$112,119	\$36,868
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$111,360	\$23,519
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$110,444	\$22,199
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$110,200	\$29,126
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$109,970	\$30,625
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$109,907	\$22,682
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$109,862	\$29,235
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$109,324	\$36,418
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$109,140	\$34,123
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$108,823	\$36,433
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$108,782	\$36,433
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$108,388	\$36,332
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$107,695	\$36,270
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$107,695	\$23,058
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$107,695	\$34,434
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$107,695	\$36,270
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$107,695	\$23,058
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$107,695	\$35,761
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$107,695	\$34,434
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$107,695	\$25,482
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$107,695	\$36,270
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$107,695	\$36,270
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$107,695	\$23,058
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$107,695	\$22,362
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$107,695	\$36,270
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$107,695	\$28,962
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$107,695	\$46,914
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$107,695	\$23,659
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$107,695	\$23,058
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$107,589	\$35,549
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$107,431	\$25,449
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$107,413	\$34,399

School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$107,117	\$36,172
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$105,858	\$22,711
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$105,293	\$21,545
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$104,956	\$15,212
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$104,920	\$31,207
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$104,920	\$33,550
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$104,920	\$22,683
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$104,920	\$35,895
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$104,920	\$26,475
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$104,920	\$37,159
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$104,816	\$28,380
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$104,071	\$25,221
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$103,222	\$26,262
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$103,222	\$21,265
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$102,956	\$28,340
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$102,782	\$45,567
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$101,981	\$21,077
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$101,640	\$33,593
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$101,564	\$33,637
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$101,258	\$33,058
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$100,982	\$35,364
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$100,982	\$36,984
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$100,982	\$34,855
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$100,982	\$29,272
Senior School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$100,945	\$33,578
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$99,891	\$26,617
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$99,891	\$35,231
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$99,595	\$41,993
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$99,475	\$21,880
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$99,457	\$21,239
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$98,305	\$29,050
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$98,233	\$21,115

School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$96,797	\$34,752
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$96,278	\$27,257
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$96,278	\$21,353
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$95,957	\$21,501
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$95,820	\$34,776
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$95,439	\$33,812
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$93,606	\$26,483
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$93,606	\$27,073
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$92,589	\$38,449
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$91,407	\$32,328
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$91,078	\$28,055
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$90,549	\$12,245
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$88,810	\$41,768
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$86,422	\$33,297
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$86,156	\$31,525
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$85,791	\$13,135
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$84,960	\$20,075
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$84,309	\$9,721
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$84,188	\$39,744
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$83,936	\$31,226
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$83,936	\$33,062
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$82,578	\$12,203
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$80,605	\$32,406
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$80,023	\$13,281
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$77,349	\$30,348
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$76,568	\$20,340
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$76,347	\$31,947
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$75,738	\$31,977
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$74,372	\$30,718
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$70,997	\$29,347
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$70,850	\$38,193
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$66,718	\$41,157

School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$64,849	\$41,577
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$62,873	\$8,492
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$62,713	\$12,716
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$61,762	\$19,704
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$61,066	\$29,849
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$61,049	\$12,371
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$60,938	\$29,974
Senior School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$60,808	\$17,114
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$60,224	\$26,998
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$58,924	\$29,684
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$58,896	\$24,341
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$58,821	\$36,571
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$55,935	\$30,392
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$53,848	\$19,810
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$48,463	\$11,422
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$45,644	\$28,255
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$44,848	\$15,703
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$44,755	\$25,302
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$43,385	\$6,608
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$41,968	\$12,574
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$41,968	\$11,346
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$40,995	\$27,216
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$38,824	\$12,085
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$38,059	\$8,046
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$33,762	\$4,520
Visiting Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$32,715	\$4,085
Visiting Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$32,505	\$4,390
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$27,442	\$22,874
Visiting Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$27,249	\$3,428
Professional Expert	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$25,785	\$5,226
Visiting Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$21,781	\$1,155
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$15,315	\$2,636

Professional Expert	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$14,379	\$0
Visiting Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$10,336	\$1,492
Professional Expert	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$3,825	\$0
Professional Expert	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$2,760	\$0
Professional Expert	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$2,520	\$0
Professional Expert	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$2,415	\$0
Visiting Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$2,295	\$0
Visiting Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$1,540	\$0
School Psychologist	San Diego Unified	Psychology	\$266	\$815